M/T Slogen

Chemical and oll tanker

Y/
UNI-TANKERS

UNI-TANKERS A/S | Turbinevej 10 | DK-5500 Middelfart | Tel. +45 8861 8861 | uni-tankers.com



M/T Slogen

Type of vessel

Built
Flag

Call sign
Class

LOA

LBP

Breath moulded

Draft summer

Cargo tank capacity

Deadweight (Summer)

Tonnage international (Gross tonnage)

Coating (Cargo tanks)
Cargo pumps

No. of cargo tanks
No. of segregations

N2/1GS

OIL TANKER

2016

Marshall Island
V7TB4

DNV

145 M
139 M
2423 M
9,78 M
M3
19996 MT
12225

Stainless Steel
20 * 250 M3/HR

20 including 2 slop tanks
20

N2



	Alsia Swan Fact Sheet.pdf
	Slide Number 1
	Alsia_p2.pdf
	Vessel info





