M/T Slogen Chemical and oil tanker





M/T Slogen

Type of vessel	OIL TANKER
Built	2016
Flag	Marshall Island
Call sign	V7TB4
Class	DNV

LOA	145 M
LBP	139 M
Breath moulded	24,23 M
Draft summer	9,78 M
Cargo tank capacity	M3
Deadweight (Summer)	19996 MT
Tonnage international (Gross tonnage)	12225

Coating (Cargo tanks)	Stainless Steel
Cargo pumps	20 * 250 M3/HR

No. of cargo tanks	20 including 2 slop tanks
No. of segregations	20

N2/IGS

N2